
Date Day Time Conf. Host/Event Opponent Location
8-19-23 Saturday 1:00 NC Alumni Game Rainbow Park
8-22-23 Tuesday 4:30/6:30 NC Elkhorn Elkhorn Elkhorn High School
8-23-23 Wednesday 5:30/7:30 Conf. Pius Xi Whitnall Uihlein Soccer Park
8-25-23 Friday 4:30/6:30 NC Pius Xi Mukwonageo Uihlein Soccer Park
8-28-23 Monday 5:30/7:30 Conf. Pius Xi Wisconsin Lutheran Uihlein Soccer Park
8-31-23 Thursday 4:30/6:30 NC Waukesha South Waukesha South Waukesha South High School
9-1-23 Friday NC Waukesha North Waukesha North Waukesha North High School
9-6-23 Wednesday 4:30/6:30 Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School
9-9-23 Saturday 5:00/7:00 Conf. CMH Catholic Memorial Catholic Memorial High School
9-11-23 Monday 5:30/7:30 Conf. Pius Xi New Berlin Eisenhower Uihlein Soccer Park
9-14-23 Thursday 4:30/4:30 NC KML Kettle Moraine Lutheran Kettle Moraine Lutheran Hight School
9-16-23 Saturday 11:00/1:00 NC Pius Xi Grafton Uihlein Soccer Park
9-18-23 Monday 4:30/4:30 Conf. New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West- East Soccer Fields
9-20-23 Wednesday 7:00 Conf. Pius Xi Milwaukee Lutheran(Varsity only) Uihlein Soccer Park
9-23-23 Saturday 1:00/1:00 NC Pius Xi St. Catherine's Uihlein Soccer Park
9-25-23 Monday 5:00/7:00 Conf. Pius Xi Pewaukee Uihlein Soccer Park
9-29-23 Friday 4:30/6:30 NC Pius Xi Thomas More(Parents Night) Uihlein Soccer Park
10-2-23 Monday 4:30/6:30 Conf. WA United WA United West Allis Hale Athletic Fields
10-5-23 Thursday 4:30/6:30 NC Pius Xi Big Foot(Senior Night) Uihlein Soccer Park
10-7-23 Saturday 11:00/1:00 NC Pius Xi Lake Country Lutheran Uihlein Soccer Park
10-9-23 Monday 6:30 Conf. East Hosts Conference Championship
10-17-23 Tuesday Regionals
10-19-23 Thursday Regionals
10-21-23 Saturday Regionals
10-26-23 Thursday Sectionals
10-28-23 Saturday Sectionals
11-2-23 Thursday State
11-3-23 Friday State
11-4-23 Saturday State

**JV/Varsity


